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Women / 6 / SR C2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joscelin Zapoli242
AIM-TEXANS 

9.825 9.650 9.8259.675 38.975
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Heikkila236
Iron Cross

9.675 9.100 9.8009.625 38.200
4 3 2 2 2 

2 

Amelia Todd239
Stars

9.700 8.900 9.5259.500 37.625
3 6 3 6T 3 

3 

Grace Barker237
Lone Star

8.950 9.675 9.5259.425 37.575
12 1 4T 6T 4 

4 

Victoria Bustos238
Denton

9.525 8.600 9.5259.400 37.050
5 8T 6 6T 5 

5 

Lillian Saterbak230
Houston Elite 

9.725 8.600 9.3009.050 36.675
2 8T 10 10T 6 

6 

Meredith Krause244
Powersports

9.000 8.950 9.4509.100 36.500
11 5 8T 9 7 

7 

Grayson McMillian247
Rolland Ballard

9.225 8.875 9.5508.725 36.375
8 7 15 4T 8 

8 

Kylee Carter234
Rolland Ballard

9.425 8.350 9.5509.025 36.350
6 14 11 4T 9 

9 

Julia Eddings241
Texas East

8.575 9.000 9.3009.425 36.300
16 4 4T 10T 10 

10 

Kirsten Huelsenbeck245
Alamo Heights

9.200 8.100 9.6759.275 36.250
9 16 7 3 11 

11 

Alexandra Walraven243
Texas Dreams

9.050 8.600 9.2008.900 35.750
10 8T 14 13 12 

12 

Brooklyn Gonzalez246
Pearland Eilte

9.300 8.575 9.1508.625 35.650
7 11 16 14T 13 

13 

Kamryn Berry235
Game

8.650 8.450 9.2759.100 35.475
15 12 8T 12 14 

14 

Meghan Lynch742
Boerne

8.750 8.400 9.1509.000 35.300
13T 13 12 14T 15 

15 

Hannah Cherry233
Mary Jane's

8.750 8.250 9.0008.925 34.925
13T 15 13 16 16 

16 
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